NATIONAL TIME has leveraged its century of experience and history of technological advancements to set the industry’s new benchmark
for WiFi clocks.  The Spectrum clock’s lowest power consumption, easy setup tools and monitoring capabilities will change the percep-
tion of battery powered WiFi clocks.
WiFi Network Connection.  Rather than creating a radio frequency spectrum competing RF system of transmitters and repeaters with
unpredictable results, WiFi based clocks leverage your initial or previous investment in your building’s existing network infrastructure.
This WiFi based system allows technicians and support staff to use familiar diagnostic tools, equipment and training that proprietary RF
systems don’t offer.    National’s battery clocks connect to 802.11b/g/n WiFi using WPA, WPA2, and open networks.  They support DHCP
to ease setup effort and utilize SNTP services for time accuracy.

DuracellTM is a registered a trademark of DURACELL COMPANY LIMITED
Tel: (248) 380-6264 • Fax: (248) 380-6268 • 28045 Oakland Oaks Court • Wixom, MI 48393w w w . n a t s c o . n e t w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-580 RevA
Ordering Information and Specifications
Dial Size A B
12” Round Surface - Plastic 14” 2.13”
S R P  - 12 SS- WiFi - 2B - BLK
Size: 12”
Case Style
S: Surface
Shape
R: Round
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories:
Part No.       Description
12WGS	 Wire Guard for 10” and 12” Round Clocks
1504-LT	 Anti-Sway Surface Mounting Bracket
Model Number Description
SRP-12SS-WIFI-2B Surface Round Plastic 12” Battery Powered WiFi Clock, (2)AA Battery - Grey
SRP-12SS-WIFI-2B-BLK Surface Round Plastic 12” Battery Powered WiFi Clock, (2)AA Battery - Black
SRP-12SS-WIFI-4B Surface Round Plastic 12” Battery Powered WiFi Clock, (4)AA Battery - Grey
SRP-12SS-WIFI-4B-BLK Surface Round Plastic 12” Battery Powered WiFi Clock, (4)AA Battery - Black
ABS Plastic Case w/Glass Lens
Case Material
P: Plastic
Specifications: